
MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 3 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)202.8 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

198.8

10.510.110.5  9.210.010.1  9.4
  9.310.4  9.710.7  8.610.310.3

179.0158.5138.3118.499.879.4

  9.810.6
10.310.4
  9.7  8.9
59.729.9ITAMONNA

Paolo
14741

196.3

  9.9  9.9  9.5  9.4  9.610.210.6
10.1  9.610.0  9.5  9.410.3  9.6

176.3156.8137.3118.499.478.9

  9.4  9.9
10.110.3
  9.5  9.5
58.729.7LATCVETKOVS

Gvido
15322

174.9

  8.810.110.410.4  9.5  9.4
  8.210.1  9.5  9.810.110.3

157.9137.7117.897.678.0

  9.8  9.6
  9.8  9.6
  9.9  9.6
58.328.8RUSCHERNOUSOV

Artem
16373

156.0

  9.7  9.810.1  9.2  9.9
10.8  9.910.310.3  9.5

135.5115.895.475.9

  7.4  9.9
  9.7  9.4
  9.310.8
56.530.1SUIFLUECKIGER

Marvin
16944

135.0

  9.010.2  9.610.5
  9.9  7.910.0  9.8

116.198.078.4

10.5  9.8
  9.5  8.5
10.2  9.6
58.127.9RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
16335

114.2

  9.5  9.710.8
10.2  9.3  9.7

94.575.5

  9.6  9.5
  8.3  9.1
  9.7  8.8
55.027.4UKRKREPOSTNIAK

Pavlo
17836

92.6

  9.2  9.3
  8.2  9.4

75.2

  8.510.0
  9.8  9.2
  9.2  9.8
56.529.0LTUSABATAITIS

Vilius
15477

73.6

  8.8
  9.9

10.010.5
10.6  9.4
  6.9  7.5
54.927.4INDRANA

Gaurav
14108
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-19xITAMONNA Paolo1474 ITA1 QF96 95 97 96 97 98

575-11xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 RUS2 QF95 96 96 96 94 98

574-19xINDRANA Gaurav1410 IND13 QF92 97 98 96 95 96

573-14xLTUSABATAITIS Vilius15474 QF98 92 95 94 97 97

572-16xUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 UKR5 QF95 95 95 97 95 95

572-15xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin16946 QF94 94 94 98 93 99

572-14xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander16337 QF98 93 96 93 93 99

572-11xLATCVETKOVS Gvido1532 LAT8 QF95 94 96 97 95 95

571-12xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu1636 RUS9 96 93 99 91 94 98

570-12xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1264 GEO10 97 94 96 95 93 95

569-15xITATORRACCHI Alessio1482 ITA11 96 93 97 96 92 95

569-12xINDKUSHWAH Hemendra1397 IND112 98 95 96 95 90 95

568-14xFRAPAIROUX Gauderic1219 FRA13 95 93 91 94 98 97

568-11xFRADORTOMB Edouard1206 FRA14 93 97 95 92 97 94

566-15xGERWEISS Simon1342 GER115 94 93 91 94 97 97

566-13xSINPOH Yu Hao167816 93 97 96 92 94 94

566-11xKOSSAHITI Nexhat152517 94 94 94 98 95 91

565-17xINDDAS Arjun1383 IND118 95 91 94 95 93 97

565-17xGEOMOSULISHVILI Kako1266 GEO19 92 96 92 94 95 96

565-12xBULTODOROV Aleksandar105020 87 96 96 95 96 95

565-11xROUCODREAN Paul-Casian162321 92 96 95 94 94 94

565-10xPOLRABCZUK Jakub1610 POL22 91 97 93 97 94 93

564-17xRUSZANIN Anton1666 RUS23 97 95 94 92 94 92

564-13xSUIFERRARI Davide169324 91 93 98 93 95 94

564-  9xLATERBS Ernests153325 91 91 95 96 94 97

564-  9xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1785 UKR26 94 93 95 94 95 93

563-15xITABERTAIOLA Matteo1454 ITA27 92 91 92 96 95 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

563-10xGEOMAIOROVI Vladislav1265 GEO28 94 94 93 96 93 93

562-  6xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym1779 UKR29 96 93 95 92 90 96

561-15xLATSMILGA Kristaps1535 LAT30 92 89 94 95 95 96

561-13xFINKIVI Konsta1176 FIN31 92 88 98 94 94 95

561-10xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 POL32 94 96 93 92 91 95

561-10xGERHADRATH Theo1293 GER133 98 94 94 91 92 92

561-  9xAUSGROVES Bailey James1009 AUS34 88 94 98 93 92 96

561-  8xGERFAHS Oliver1289 GER235 95 93 95 93 93 92

560-10xINDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1427 IND236 92 96 92 94 92 94

559-13xINDSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 IND237 91 95 90 92 94 97

559-11xUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy178138 90 94 92 93 96 94

559-  9xFINROOS Niko1187 FIN39 90 94 91 93 94 97

559-  9xPOLMILIWEK Oskar160540 91 97 91 91 95 94

559-  9xGERMADER Jonathan Niklas131241 93 91 95 93 95 92

557-13xAUSASHMORE Thomas James1003 AUS42 90 95 91 97 94 90

556-11xHUNHEGEDUS Andras1361 HUN43 96 91 91 90 91 97

556-11xINDBAROT Rushiraj1378 IND244 94 94 94 93 89 92

556-10xAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 AUS45 90 91 93 95 95 92

556-  9xPOLPASTULA Tomasz160746 91 92 93 93 93 94

555-  9xLATZORGE Rihards1536 LAT47 93 92 86 96 93 95

554-  9xHUNNAGY Mate1365 HUN48 91 95 91 89 96 92

554-  8xFINSIREN Leevi118949 97 91 87 94 91 94

554-  6xNEDNOOIJ Sander156850 89 91 89 95 95 95

552-14xPOLKORCZ Maciej160151 90 93 93 91 91 94

550-10xHUNVAREHA Attila1369 HUN52 95 95 90 90 89 91

550-10xGERLOTTER Fabian1311 GER153 93 94 90 94 92 87

550-  8xJPNKUDO Yushi149554 91 87 91 92 96 93

550-  7xGERSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 GER255 91 90 93 90 95 91

547-  6xFRAFAVIER Remi1207 FRA56 91 92 89 91 90 94

546-  9xJPNMIYAWAKI Masato149757 86 93 93 95 88 91

546-  7xSINLIM Guan Jie Bryon167658 93 90 88 93 93 89

544-  7xGERBRAUN Nicolas Heiko128059 94 89 93 92 88 88

543-10xLATBARAKS Krisjanis153160 89 85 93 89 95 92

543-  5xLTUNEDZINSKAS Tautvydas154561 92 89 89 93 89 91

543-  4xEGYMOHAMED Ahmed114462 91 88 89 90 92 93

542-10xGERWUSSLER Marco1345 GER263 89 93 91 89 90 90

538-  9xGERMUELLER Fabian131864 91 90 90 91 90 86

538-  6xFINIHALAINEN Arttu117465 92 90 94 86 91 85

535-  4xFINKUUSELA Joonas1180 FIN66 86 90 84 92 93 90

532-  5xPOLMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 POL67 84 93 91 86 88 90
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

531-  6xISRSHAYPER Don144468 91 91 86 88 88 87

517-  4xTHASUJARITCHEEWAWONG
Supphason

173669 87 89 84 83 90 84

514-  3xJPNICHINOHE Shinnosuke149270 83 83 88 90 85 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70; Total number of teams: 14

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend DED57A44
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
ECH European Championships Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
Rem Remarks WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 12:06:39)
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1711-49x1 ITA - Italy 284 279 286 288 284 290

579-19xMONNA Paolo1474 QF96 95 97 96 97 98

569-15xTORRACCHI Alessio1482 96 93 97 96 92 95

563-15xBERTAIOLA Matteo1454 92 91 92 96 95 97

1710-40x2 RUS - Russian Federation 288 284 289 279 282 288

575-11xCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 QF95 96 96 96 94 98

571-12xBOROVOI Evgeniu1636 96 93 99 91 94 98

564-17xZANIN Anton1666 97 95 94 92 94 92

1708-48x3 IND1 - India 1 285 283 288 286 278 288

574-19xRANA Gaurav1410 QF92 97 98 96 95 96

569-12xKUSHWAH Hemendra1397 98 95 96 95 90 95

565-17xDAS Arjun1383 95 91 94 95 93 97

1698-39x4 GEO - Georgia 283 284 281 285 281 284

570-12xMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1264 97 94 96 95 93 95

565-17xMOSULISHVILI Kako1266 92 96 92 94 95 96

563-10xMAIOROVI Vladislav1265 94 94 93 96 93 93

1698-31x5 UKR - Ukraine 285 281 285 283 280 284

572-16xKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 QF95 95 95 97 95 95

564-  9xSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1785 94 93 95 94 95 93

562-  6xHORODYNETS Maksym1779 96 93 95 92 90 96
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1688-35x6 LAT - Latvia 280 275 276 288 283 286

572-11xCVETKOVS Gvido1532 QF95 94 96 97 95 95

561-15xSMILGA Kristaps1535 92 89 94 95 95 96

555-  9xZORGE Rihards1536 93 92 86 96 93 95

1683-31x7 FRA - France 279 282 275 277 285 285

568-14xPAIROUX Gauderic1219 95 93 91 94 98 97

568-11xDORTOMB Edouard1206 93 97 95 92 97 94

547-  6xFAVIER Remi1207 91 92 89 91 90 94

1677-35x8 GER1 - Germany 1 285 281 275 279 281 276

566-15xWEISS Simon1342 94 93 91 94 97 97

561-10xHADRATH Theo1293 98 94 94 91 92 92

550-10xLOTTER Fabian1311 93 94 90 94 92 87

1675-34x9 IND2 - India 2 277 285 276 279 275 283

560-10xZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1427 92 96 92 94 92 94

559-13xSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 91 95 90 92 94 97

556-11xBAROT Rushiraj1378 94 94 94 93 89 92

1674-32x10 AUS - Australia 268 280 282 285 281 278

561-  9xGROVES Bailey James1009 88 94 98 93 92 96

557-13xASHMORE Thomas James1003 90 95 91 97 94 90

556-10xEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 90 91 93 95 95 92

1660-30x11 HUN - Hungary 282 281 272 269 276 280

556-11xHEGEDUS Andras1361 96 91 91 90 91 97

554-  9xNAGY Mate1365 91 95 91 89 96 92

550-10xVAREHA Attila1369 95 95 90 90 89 91

1658-25x12 POL - Poland 269 286 277 275 273 278

565-10xRABCZUK Jakub1610 91 97 93 97 94 93

561-10xSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 94 96 93 92 91 95

532-  5xMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 84 93 91 86 88 90

1655-26x13 FIN - Finland 268 272 273 279 281 282

561-13xKIVI Konsta1176 92 88 98 94 94 95

559-  9xROOS Niko1187 90 94 91 93 94 97

535-  4xKUUSELA Joonas1180 86 90 84 92 93 90
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1653-25x14 GER2 - Germany 2 275 276 279 272 278 273

561-  8xFAHS Oliver1289 95 93 95 93 93 92

550-  7xSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 91 90 93 90 95 91

542-10xWUSSLER Marco1345 89 93 91 89 90 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 70; Total number of teams: 14

Legend C5805AAD
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 12:15:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.05.2016 11:47:43)

5Q400000TA0205160815.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 12:15 Page 3 of 386F7


